
CLINIC FEES WITH CSC CURRENT
(WITHOUT CSC)

NEW 
 (WITHOUT CSC)

Consultation
Fees – Normal &
ACC Related

0-6 yrs
7-13 yrs
14-17 yrs
18-64 yrs
65 yrs plus

FREE
FREE
$13.00
$19.50
$19.50

FREE
FREE
$13.00
$19.50
$19.50

FREE
FREE
$13.00
$29.50
$29.50

Other Service
Fees

Nurse Consultation
Prescription Only
Urgent Prescription
Failure to Attend Appt
First Registered Consultation (18yrs
& Over)
ECG
Drivers Medical
Liquid Nitrogen
Minor Surgery

$16.50
$11.00
$16.00
$10.00
$39.00

$15.00
$40.00
$15.00
$70.00

$16.50
$11.00
$16.00
$10.00
$39.00

$15.00
$40.00
$15.00
$70.00

$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$10.00
$50.00

$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$100.00

Services outside standard consultations above will incur additional charges. Consultations must be paid in full on the day of attendance. 
Our clinics have a no credit policy.

PĀNUI: CLINIC PRICE ADJUSTMENT
Kia Ora Whānau,
From 1 August 2025, we are adjusting our clinic prices for patients who do not hold a Community Services 
Card (CSC). These changes are necessary to ensure we can continue delivering high-quality care to our enrolled whānau.
If you need tautoko or have any pātai, please kōrero with our reception. Ngā mihi nui for your understanding.


