PĀNUI: CLINIC PRICE ADJUSTMENT



TE MAN TOROA

From 1 August 2025, we are adjusting our clinic prices for patients who **do not hold a Community Services** Card (CSC). These changes are necessary to ensure we can continue delivering high-quality care to our enrolled whānau. If you need tautoko or have any pātai, please kōrero with our reception. Ngā mihi nui for your understanding.

CLINIC FEES		WITH CSC	CURRENT (WITHOUT CSC)	NEW (WITHOUT CSC)
	0-6 yrs	FREE	FREE	FREE
Consultation	7-13 yrs	FREE	FREE	FREE
Fees – Normal &	14-17 yrs	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
ACC Related	18-64 yrs	\$19.50	\$19.50	\$29.50
	65 yrs plus	\$19.50	\$19.50	\$29.50
	Nurse Consultation	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$20.00
	Prescription Only	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$15.00
	Urgent Prescription	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$20.00
	Failure to Attend Appt	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Other Service	First Registered Consultation (18yrs	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$50.00
Fees	& Over) ECG	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
	Drivers Medical	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$50.00
	Liquid Nitrogen	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
	Minor Surgery	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$100.00

Services outside standard consultations above will incur additional charges. Consultations must be paid in full on the day of attendance. Our clinics have a no credit policy.